

**ORDER BELOW EXH.07**

Permission to file documents – Only production allowed.

Date: 20/03/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.08**

List of document – Filed.

Date: 20/03/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.09**

Paper publication – Seen.

Date: 20/03/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.