

ORDER BELOW EXH.10

V.P. of Shri. V.B. Pawar filed on behalf of third party applicants – Filed.

Date: 06/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.11

Address memo – Seen and filed.

Date: 06/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.12

Application for production of document – Only production allowed.

Date: 06/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.13

list of document - Filed

Date: 06/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.14

Application under Order XXII, Rule 2 of CPC – Issue notice to proposed LR's.

Date: 06/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

Affidavit in support of Exh.14 – Filed.

Date: 06/05/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.