

ORDER BELOW EXH.16

Appearance pursis on behalf of legal heirs of applicant – Seen.

Date: 22/06/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.17

V.P. filed by Adv. Shri. P.B. Pawar – Filed.

Date: 22/06/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.18

Address memo – Seen and filed.

Date: 22/06/2026

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.