

ORDER BELOW EXH.19

Pursis of applicant regarding filing of amended page and application –
Seen.

Date: 10/07/2026

(Smt.S.P. Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.20

Amended page as per order on Exh.14 – Before me.

Date: 10/07/2026

(Smt.S.P. Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.21

Application of applicant for paper publication – Permission granted.

Date: 10/07/2026

(Smt.S.P. Kulkarni)

Place: Karmala

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.